
System Member Contacts for  
Time and Effort Reporting 

UNIVERSITIES 
 

 

Texas A&M University  
Texas A&M University at Galveston 
Texas A&M System Offices 
Texas A&M Office of Sponsored Research Services  

Karan Watkins 
Director of Time and Effort Compliance 
Division of Research  
Texas A&M University 
kwatkins@tamu.edu 
979-862-1765 
 

Prairie View A&M University 
 

Lois Burg 
Grants and Appropriations Supervisor 
Prairie View A&M University 
P.O. Box 519; MS 1311 
W.R. Banks Building, Room 115E 
Prairie View, TX 77446-0519 
lwburg@pvamu.edu 
936-261-1927 
 

Tarleton State University 
 

Becky Wood 
Grant Specialist II 
Tarleton State University 
bwood@tarleton.edu 
254-968-1927 
 

Texas A&M Health Science Center  
 

Julie Bishop 
Assistant Vice President 
Research Graduate Studies 
Texas A&M Health Science Center 
bishop@tamhsc.edu 
979-862-3338 
 

Texas A&M International University Juan Cisneros III 
Director of Grants and Contracts 
Texas A&M International University 
jcisneros@tamiu.edu 
956-326-2373 
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UNIVERSITIES (cont.) 
 

 

Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi Mayra Hough 
Director, Sponsored Programs 
Office of Sponsored Research  
Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi 
mayra.hough@tamucc.edu 
361-825-3882 
 

Texas A&M University – Kingsville 
 

Cynthia Villarreal-Garcia 
Assistant Director, Grants and Contracts 
Texas A&M University – Kingsville 
kucmv001@tamuk.edu 
361-593-4915 
 

Texas A&M University – Texarkana Not implemented T&E 
 

Texas A&M Commerce 
 

Seleta Edge 
Research Projects Administrator 
Texas A&M University – Commerce 
seleta.edge@tamuc.edu 
903-468-6028 
 

Texas A&M University – Central Texas 
 

Lorraine Seldon 
Employee Services & Payroll Liaison 
Texas A&M University – Central Texas 
l.seldon@tamuct.edu 
254-519-8026 
 

Texas A&M University – San Antonio 
 

Not implemented T&E 

West Texas A&M University 
 

Kaaren Downey 
Director of Sponsored Research 
West Texas A&M University 
806-651-3554 
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AGENCIES 
 

 

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 
Texas A&M Vet Med Diagnostic Lab 
 

Christy Jurney 
Financial Manager 
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 
Christy.Jurney@ag.tamu.edu  
979-862-1502 
 

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 
 

Tammy Bage 
Financial Accountant III 
Texas A&M Agrilife Research 
Tammy.Bage@ag.tamu.edu  
 

Texas A&M Forest Service 
 

Kristin Suehs 
Payroll & Support Services Department Head 
Texas A&M Forest Service 
ksuehs@tfs.tamu.edu 
979-458-6623 
 

Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Leslie Donaway 
Program Specialist 
Texas Engineering Experiment Station 
Ldonaway@tamu.edu   
979-458-7616 
 

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 
 

Brian Stipe 
Director, Office of Contract Services 
Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 
Brian.Stipe@teex.tamu.edu  
979-458-6836 
 

Texas A&M Transportation Institute Jane Zhou 
Supervisory Project Administrator 
Texas A&M Transportation Institute 
j-zhou@ttimail.tamu.edu  
979-845-9783 
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